REDS

HARDY'S SHIRAZ

MclLaren Vale, South Australia

OYSTER BAY MERLOT

Marlborough, New Zealand

MAGAREY LANE SHIRAZ

Coonawarra, South Australia

HARDY'S CABERNET MERLOT

McLaren Vale, South Australia

SWAN BAY PINOT NOIR

Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria

OYSTER BAY PINOT NOIR

Marlborough, New Zealand

BROWN BROTHERS TEMPRANILLO

Milawa, Victroria

PEPPERJACK CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Angaston, South Australia

CLAYMORE CABERNET MALBEC
Clare Valley, South Australia

WOLF BLASS SHIRAZ ZERO

Mclaren Vale, South Australia

Members

$7 /%26

$9/ $40

$9.5/ $46

$717%$26

$9/$36

$9/ $40

$9.5/$39

$9/$36

$9/$43

$6.5/$22

Guests

$7.5/$28

$10/ $44

$10/ $50

$7.5/%$28

$9.5/$38

$9.5/ $42

$10/ $44

$9.5/ %40

$9.5/ $45

$7/%24



WHITES

TATACHILLA SAUVIGNON BLANC (DRY)
McLaren Vale, Adelaide

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC (DRY)

Marlborough, New Zealand

BERTON PINOT GRIGIO (DRY)

Riverina, New South Wales

SWAN BAY PINOT GRIGIO (DRY)

Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria

OYSTER BAY PINOT GRIGIO (DRY)

Marlborough, New Zealand

LEO BURING RIESLING (DRY)
Claire Valley, South Australia

TATACHILLA CHARDONNAY (DRY)
McLaren Vale, Adelaide

SWAN BAY CHARDONNAY (DRY)

Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria

/ERQO

McGUIGAN ZERO SPARKLING (SEMI-DRY)

McGUIGAN ZERO SAUVIGNON BLANC (DRY)

WOLF BLASS ZERO ROSE (SWEET)

Members
$7/%$26

$9/$36

$8/33

$9/ $40

$9/$36

$71/%$26

$7/$26

$9/$40

Members
$22

$6.5/ $22
$6.5/ $22

Guests
$7.5/ $28

$9.5/ $38

$8.5/$38

$9.5/ $42

$9.5/$38

$7.5/$28

$7.5/$28

$9.5/ %42

Guests
$24

$7/%24

$7/%24



SPARKLING

TATACHILLA SPARKLING BRUT (DRY)
Adelaide

JANSZ SPARKLING CUVEE (DRY)

Tasmania

OYSTER BAY SPARKLING BRUT (DRY)

Marlborough, New Zealand

PROSECCO

BROWN BROTHERS PROSECCO PICCOLO (DRY)

Milawa, Victroria

BROWN BROTHERS PROSECCO 750ML (DRY)

Milawa, Victroria

ROSE

BERTON ROSE (SWEET DRY)
Yenda, New South Wales

BROWN BROTHERS ROSE PICCOLO (SWEET DRY)

Milawa, Victroria

MOSCATO

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO (SWEET)

Milawa, Victroria

Members
$7.5/$28

$46

$38

Members
$9

$34

Members
$8/ $33

$9

Members
$8/$30

Guests

\, $87$30

$50

$42

Guests
$10

Guests
$8.5/$38

$10

Guests
$8.5/$33



SEER LIST

LAGER
HEAVY

CARLTON DRAUGHT CAN / STUBBIE

CARLTON DRY CAN
VICTORIAN BITTER CAN / STUBBIE
ASAHI SUPER DRY
CORONA EXTRA

HEINEKEN

CROWN LAGER

PURE BLONDE BEER
MOUNTAIN GOAT CAN
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
BETTER BEER

ZYTH HELLENIC LAGER CAN

COOPERS AUSTRALIAN LAGER CAN

MID

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP CAN / STUBBIE
XXXX GOLD

LIGHT

CASCADE LIGHT
HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT

Members
$6.5
cans $6.5
$6.5

$6.5
$8.5

$8

$8
$8

$7

$8

$7.5

$7

$7

$6.5

$5.7
cans $6
$5.7

$4.5
$4.5

Guests
$7.5

$7.5

$7.5
$9

$8.5

$8.5
$8.5

$7.5

$8.5

$8

$8

$7.5

$7.5

$6.5
$6.5

$5
$5



ALE
HEAVY

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE

FURPHY ALE

FAT YAK PALE ALE

JAMES SQUIRE PALE ALE

TOOEYS OLD DARK ALE

COOPERS GREEN PALE ALE
COOPERS PURPLE XPA PALE ALE CAN
COOPERS BROWN DARK ALE
COOPERS RED SPARKLING ALE

ZYTH OZNIUM PALE ALE CAN

STOUT

HEAVY

GUINNESS

ABBOTS INVALID STOUT

Members

$7.5

$7
$7.5

$7.5

$8

$8

$9

$8
$8

$7

Members

$9

$7.5

Guests

$8.5

$8
$8

$8

$8.5

$8.5

$9.5

$8.5
$8.5

$7.5

Guests

$9.5

$8



0 N TA P Members Guests

pot / schooner / pint / jug pot/ schooner / pint/ jug
CARLTON DRAUGHT (HEAVY)  ¢55 $75 $11 $24 $6.2 $8.7 $12 $26

CARLTON DRY (HEAVY) $5.5 $7.5 $11 $24 $6.2 $8.7 $12 $26

VICTORIAN BITTERS (HEAVY) $5.5 $7.5 $11 $24 $6.2 $8.7 $12 $26

WOLF OF THE WILLOWS XPA  $7 $9.8 $14 $29 $7.5 $11 $15 $31

GREAT NORTHERN (MID) $5.3 $6.9 $10.5 $22 $5.8 $7.8 $11 $24
HARD RATED (VODKA) $8.5 $11.5 $17 $32 $9 $125$19 $33
CIDER LIST
o Members Guests

PURE BLONDE ORGANIC APPLE CIDER $7 $7.5

BULMERS APPLE CIDER $7.5 $8

STRONGBOW APPLE CIDER $7 $7.5

SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER $7 $7.5

LERC

Members Guests
CARLTON DRAUGHT ZERO $4.5 $5
GREAT NORTHERN ZERO $4.5 $5

COOPERS ZERO $4.5 $5



RTD'S

Members Guests

JIM BEAM CAN $9 $9.5
JACK DANIELS CAN $9 $9.5
JOHNNIE WALKER CAN $9 $9.5
BUNDABERG CAN $9 $9.5
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY CAN $9 $9.5
VODKA CRUISERS STUBBIE $9 $9.5
PIMMS LEMONADE & GINGER ALE STUBBIE $9.5 $10
GORDONS PINK OR LEMON GIN STUBBIE $0.5 $10
UDL CAN (ASSORTED) $9 $9.5
GINGER BEER (ALCOHOLIC) $7 $7.5

COKE

DIET COKE Members Guests

LEMONADE Pot / Schooner/ Pint / Jug Pot / Schooner/ Pint / Jug

$3.5 $45 $55 $12 $3.8 $5 $6.5 $14
RASPBERRY

DRY GINGER



